

**VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 907/908, Dev Plaza, S.V. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058 Tel: 022-67424815, Website: www.visagars.com, Email: info@visagars.com, CIN: L59999MH1994PLC078658

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. In Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
Total income from operations (net)	512.41	1064.33	80.53
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.53	(17.16)	0.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.53	(17.16)	0.45
Equity Share Capital	650.18	650.18	650.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)	0.00	(0.02)	0.00
(a) Basic	0.00	(0.02)	0.00
(b) Diluted	0.00	(0.02)	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and also available on the website of the Company - www.visagars.com

For Visagar Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Tlokchand Kothari  
 Director DIN: 00413627

Date: 14.11.2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**Modi to transfer first installment of PMAY-G to 1.47 lakh?**

New Delhi (Hindustan Samachar) : Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi will transfer the first instalment of Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana - Gramin (PMAY-G) to more than 1.47 lakh beneficiaries of Tripura on 14th November, 2021 at 1 PM via video conferencing. More than Rs 700 crore will be credited directly to the bank accounts of the beneficiaries on the occasion. Following Prime Minister's intervention, taking in to account unique geo-climatic condition of Tripura, the definition of 'pucca' house has been changed specifically for the state, which has enabled such a large number of beneficiaries living in 'pucca' houses to get assistance to construct a 'pucca' house. Union Rural Development Minister and Chief Minister of Tripura will also be present during the event.

**MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B/8-9, Sector C, Sarora Uria Industrial Complex, Raipur 493 221 (C.G.) Ph: +91-771-4910058 E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in CIN: L27107CT1989PLC004607

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operation	12,502.21	5,577.12	21,624.07	12,502.21	5,577.32	21,624.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items )	107.87	(13.14)	185.15	107.87	(13.14)	185.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	107.87	(13.14)	185.15	107.87	(13.14)	185.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	71.43	(8.47)	119.49	69.63	(8.02)	116.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	71.43	(8.47)	119.49	69.63	(8.02)	116.79
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,477.04	1,357.04	1,477.04	1,477.04	1,357.04	1,477.04
7	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not annualised): (1) Basic (Rs.) (2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.48	(0.06)	0.81	0.47	(0.06)	0.79
		0.48	(0.06)	0.81	0.47	(0.06)	0.79

NOTES:  
 1. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of results for quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone/consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.mahamayagroup.in).  
 2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.  
 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th November, 2021

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Rajesh Agrawal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00806417

Place: Raipur  
 Date: 13.11.2021

**VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED** CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023334  
 Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kaibadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002. Tel: (022) 22072641 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerenergy.net Website: www.veerenergy.net

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	30-09-2020 (UnAudited)
1	Total income from operation	131.94	220.03	156.00
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.45	48.74	15.04
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	18.45	48.74	15.04
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	15.45	41.24	15.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	15.45	41.24	15.04
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1151.00	1151.00	1151.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	5173.46	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	0.13	0.36	0.13
		0.13	0.36	0.13

NOTE:-  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.veerenergy.net.

For Veer Energy & Infrastructure Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Yogesh M. Shah  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00169189

PLACE : MUMBAI  
 DATE : November 12, 2021

**SUCHITRA FINANCE & TRADING CO. LTD.**  
 CIN NO: L65910MH1981PLC234305 | Regd. Off: B/308-309, Dynasty Business Park, Opp. Sangam Cinema, Andheri(E), Mumbai-400 059. Tel: 022-61115222, Fax: 022-2822-7865, E: suchitra@sangamgroup.com, W: www.sfc.co.in

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	6 months ended	3 months ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	369.85	810.61	545.99
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	268.99	546.05	388.17
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	268.99	546.05	388.17
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	202.21	408.46	290.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	201.39	408.64	290.52
6	Equity Share Capital	932.25	932.25	932.25
7	Earnings Per Share (Before and after extraordinary item) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised): 1. Basic (In Rs.) 2. Diluted (In Rs.):	2.17	4.39	3.12
		2.17	4.39	3.12

1. The above results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulation 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules thereunder. These results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange and on Companies Website www.sfc.co.in

2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For Suchitra Finance and Trading Co. Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Vinod Kumar Sodani  
 Director  
 DIN: 00403740

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**INTELLIVATE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67190MH2011PLC214318  
 Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: 022-28391933, Fax: 022-24031691 Email: secretarial@intellivocatecapital.com Website: www.intellivocatecapitaladvisors.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations	20.62	2.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	9.23	(1.80)	4.48	(5.36)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional &/or Extra Ordinary Items)	9.23	(1.80)	4.48	(5.36)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional &/or Extra Ordinary Items)	-	(2.95)	(4.75)	(8.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.90	(1.80)	2.16	(5.36)
6	PaidUp equity share capital(FV of Re.1 each)	310.55	310.55	310.55	310.55
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	103.30
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (a) Basic- Rs. (b) Diluted-Rs.	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)
		0.02	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)

Notes: 1) The Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, Half Year Ended and Annual Financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.intellivocatecapitaladvisors.in)  
 3) The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.  
 4) Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to conform with the figures for the current year/quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board  
 For Intellivocate Capital Advisors Limited  
 Sd/-  
 SUKUMAR REDDY GARLAPATHI  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00966068

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 12th November, 2021

**GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
 CIN NO.: L65990MH1978PLC020117  
 Registered Office: 507, 5th Floor Plot No. 31, 1, Sharda Chamber, Narsi Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Masjid, Chinchbunder, Mumbai-400009  
 Tel.: 022-49734998 E-mail id: goldrockinvest@yahoo.co.in web site: www.goldrockinvest.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** (Rs. in lacs (Except figures of EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	85.45	106.46	170.71	85.86	106.66	171.27
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	63.39	80.85	118.92	63.38	82.60	118.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	63.39	80.85	118.92	63.38	82.60	118.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)	262.13	351.35	790.99	512.45	354.04	791.65
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-)	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earning Per Share (before /after extraordinary item) (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Not to be annualized) Basic & Diluted	8.07	10.29	15.14	8.07	10.51	15.04

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.goldrockinvest.in). The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.

For GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LTD.  
 Sd/-  
 K N Kutty  
 Managing Director  
 Din:00240670

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 12/11/2021

**SHAH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 11, Shah Industrial Estate, Opp. Anna Temple, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053. Phone: 022-66920678/ 79 | Mail ID: scclindia@yahoo.co.in | CIN: L45202MH1949PLC007048

**Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30/09/2021** (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended
	30/09/21 (Unaudited)	31/03/21 (Audited)	30/09/20 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	84.78	172.77	20.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.02)	(475.11)	(86.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.02)	(475.11)	(86.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.02)	(481.46)	(86.48)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(57.02)	(481.46)	(86.48)
Income (after tax)	(57.02)	(481.46)	(86.48)
Equity Share Capital	161.25	161.25	161.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	(8,996.57)	0
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(35.36)	(298.58)	(53.83)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(35.36)	(298.58)	(53.83)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half-Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half-Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Shah Construction Co. Ltd.  
 Sd/- (Mehul J. Shah)  
 Director, (DIN No. 00933528)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 12/11/2021

**WORTH INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD**  
 497/501, Village Blishi, Taluka Wada, Thane, Maharashtra - 421303  
 PHONE NO.: 022-62872900 E-MAIL: worthinvestmenttrading@gmail.com  
 Website : www.worthinv.com

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** (RS. IN '000)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period	Year to date figure for the previous year	Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	3657.39	1078.32	1393.94	4735.71	1756.50	1571.36
(i) Interest Income						
(ii) Dividend Income						
(iii) Rental Income						
(iv) Fees and commission Income						
(v) Net gain on fair value changes						
(vi) Net gain on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category						
(vii) Sale of products(including Excise Duty)						
(viii) Sale of services						
(ix) Others (to be specified)						
(I) Total Revenue from operations	3657.39	1078.32	1,393.94	4,735.71	1,756.50	1571.36
(II) Other Income (to be specified)						
(III) Total Income (I+II)	3657.39	1078.32	1,393.94	4,735.71	1,756.50	1571.36
Expenses						
(i) Finance Costs						
(ii) Fees and commission expense						
(iii) Net loss on fair value changes						
(iv) Net loss on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category						
(v) Impairment on financial instruments						
(vi) Cost of materials consumed						
(vii) Purchases of Stock-in-trade						
(viii) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, stock-in-trade and work-in-progress						
(ix) Employee Benefits Expenses	726.87	0	530.68	726.87	530.68	285.52
(x) Depreciation, amortization and impairment						
(xi) Others expenses (to be specified)	456.62	309.95	519.87	766.57	519.93	685.42
(IV) Total Expenses (IV)	1183.49	309.95	1,050.55	1,493.44	1,050.61	970.94
(V) Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3242.27	705.89	600.42
(VI) Exceptional items						
(VII) Profit/(loss) before tax (V-VI)	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3242.27	705.89	600.42
(VIII) Tax Expense:						
(1) Current Tax						156.11
(2) Deferred Tax						
(IX) Profit / (loss) for the period from continuing operations(VII-VIII)	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3,242.27	705.89	444.31
(X) Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations						
(XI) Tax Expense of discontinued operations						
(XII) Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations(After tax) (X-XI)						
(XIII) Profit/(loss) for the period (IX+XII)	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3,242.27	705.89	444.31
(XVI) Earnings per equity share (for continuing operations) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	0.75	0.23	0.10	0.99	0.22	0.14
	0.75	0.23	0.10	0.99	0.22	0.14

Notes:  
 1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and also Limited Review were

# निर्यात बंदी आणि उच्च लॉजिस्टिक खर्च असूनही चालू वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीमध्ये 'फायबरवेब'चा महसूल १६ टक्क्यांनी वाढला

- चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी एकूण महसूल २३.६८ कोटी रुपये दर्शविला आहे.
- EBITDA चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी ५.६१ कोटी रुपये.
- चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहासाठीकर पश्चात नफा ३.१२ कोटी रुपये. चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहासाठी कोटी रुपयांच्या ऑर्डर बुक.

मुंबई दि. १३ : नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ १०० टक्के एक्सपोर्ट ऑरिएंटल युनिट असलेल्या आणि न विणलेल्या कपड्यांचे उत्पादन करणाऱ्या फायबरवेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेडने त्याचा चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीचे आर्थिक परिणाम जाहीर केले आहेत. कंपनीच्या एकूण महसूलात १६ टक्क्यांनी वाढ झाली असून २३.६८ कोटी रुपयांच्या नफ्याची नोंद करण्यात आली आहे. साथीच्या रोगामुळे असलेली निर्यात बंदी आणि उच्च जागतिक लॉजिस्टिक खर्च असूनही महसूलात वाढ झाली आहे. **■ चालू आर्थिक वर्षाच्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहातील आर्थिक ठळक मुद्दे:**  
चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत एकूण महसूल २३.६८ कोटी रुपये इतका नोंदविण्यात आला आहे. तर मागील आर्थिक वर्षाच्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत २०.६९ कोटी रुपये नफा झाला होता. कंपनीने आर्थिक वर्ष २२ च्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहासाठी

EBIDTA मध्ये ३.३ टक्के वाढ नोंदवून ५.६१ कोटी रुपयांची नोंद केली आहे, जे आर्थिक वर्ष मधील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीमध्ये ५.४३ कोटी रुपये होती. आर्थिक वर्ष मधील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत निव्वळ नफा ३.१२ कोटी रुपये होता. विविध कर तरतुदीमुळे आर्थिक वर्ष २१ च्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत ४.०२ कोटी रुपये इतका नोंदविण्यात आला होता.

कंपनीने १.०८ रुपयांचा EPS चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत नोंदवला आहे. यावेळी बोलताना फायबर वेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेडचे अध्यक्ष श्री. भावेश पी. शेट म्हणाले की, आर्थिक वर्षची दुसरी तिमाही संपूर्ण उद्योग विश्वासाती आव्हानात्मक तिमाही होती. या कालावधीत कच्च्या तेलाच्या किमती गगनाला भिडल्या होत्या ज्यामुळे आमच्या प्रमुख कच्च्या मालाच्या किमतीवर परिणाम झाला. या कालावधीत शिपिंग कंटेनरची जागतिक कमतरता होती त्यामुळे

लॉजिस्टिक खर्चात तीन पटीने वाढ झाली आहे. तरीही महामारीमुळे आमच्या काही उत्पादनांवर अद्याप निर्यात बंदी आहे. यामुळे ऑर्डर हातात असूनही महसूलात वाढ नोंदविण्यात आम्हाला मर्यादा आहते आणि मार्जिनवर काही प्रमाणात परिणाम झाला. तसेच या आर्थिक वर्षापासून आमचे आर्थिक अहवाल सुधारण्यासाठी तसेच आम्ही कर खर्चावर मर्यादा आणण्यासाठी त्रैमासिक तरतुदी सुरू केल्या आहेत ज्या आम्ही फक्त वर्षाच्या अखेरीस करत होते. या तिमाहीत विविध अडचणींचा सामना करूनही आम्ही चांगली कामगिरी केली असून महसूल आणि नफ्यात वाढ मिळवण्यात आम्ही यशस्वी झालो आहोत. त्यामुळे आम्हाला आमच्या व्यवसायाची गती कशी आहे हे चांगल्या प्रकारे लक्षात आले आहे. सोबतच आर्थिक वर्षात महसूल वाढ साध्य करण्यासाठी आम्ही योग्य ठिकाणी आहोत.

## टिस्का चोप्राचा वंचित मुलांबरोबर बालदिन साजरा

मुंबई, दि. १३ : तारे जमीन परची नायिका टिस्का चोप्रा ही नुकतीच सलाम बालकमधील वंचित मुलांबरोबर बालदिन साजरा करताना दिसली. यावेळी मोठ्या प्रमाणावर कला आणि हस्तकला उपक्रमांचे आयोजन केले गेले. यावेळी टिस्का त्या मुलामधील एक होवून गेली होती. अॅझाफ्रानच्या हॅप्पी माईझसचा एक भाग म्हणून हे आयोजन केले गेले होते. त्या माध्यमातून वंचित मुलांमधील मानसिक आरोग्याच्या विविध समस्यांबद्दल जागरूकता घडवून आणणे आणि कला थेरेपीद्वारे त्यांचे सबलीकरण करणे हा त्यामागील हेतू होता. टिस्काने मुलांबरोबर वेळ व्यतीत केला आणि स्वतःमधील एका कलाकाराचा या नवीन छोट्या मित्रांबरोबर आंतर्शाही घेतला. नेहमीप्रमाणेच मोहक दिसणाऱ्या टिस्काने सलाम बालकमधील प्रत्येक मुलांबरोबर वेळ घालवला

आणि त्यांच्यात मिसळली. हॅप्पी माईझस उपक्रम आणि आपल्या या सहभागाबद्दल बोलताना टिस्का म्हणाली, खऱ्या अर्थाने बालदिन साजरा करण्याचा हा एक मार्ग होता. मी ज्या मुलांना भेटले त्यांच्यात प्रतिभा ओतप्रोत भरलेली होती आणि मला पूर्ण खात्री आहे की, चित्रांच्या माध्यमातून जी कला त्यांनी दाखवली त्यातून भविष्यात अधिक चांगल्या गोष्टी साकारणे शक्य होणार आहे. हॅप्पी माईझस हा एक उत्तम उपक्रम होता आणि कलेच्या माध्यमातून बरे करण्याचे जे सामर्थ्य आहे ते त्यातून दिसून येते. बालकांमधील मानसिक आरोग्य हे एक महत्त्वाची समस्या आहे आणि हॅप्पी माईझसच्या माध्यमातून अॅझाफ्रान ही वंचित मुलांना त्यांच्यातील अंतर्भूत भावना कलेच्या माध्यमातून व्यक्त करण्यासाठी प्रोत्साहित करत आहे.

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED									
CIN: L65990MH1977PLC357307									
Registered Office: 409 DEV PLAZA, S.V. ROAD, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI Mumbai City MH 400058									
Ph: 91-22 2620 1233 Email: info@dalalstreetinvestments.com Website: www.dalalstreetinvestments.com									
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021.									
(Rs. In Lakhs)									
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th September 2021		Quarter ended 30th June 2021		Half Year ended 30th September 2021		Half Year ended 30th September 2020	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from Operations	17.36	37.64	6.33	55.00	17.46	139.09		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.38	27.28	(4.39)	31.66	(9.09)	13.83		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.38	27.28	(4.39)	31.66	(9.09)	13.83		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.54	20.47	(4.39)	24.01	(9.09)	13.83		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.97	28.97	13.12	46.94	27.91	52.17		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	432.93		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)	4.39		
1.	Basic	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)	4.39		
2.	Diluted	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)	4.39		

**SAMYAK CORPORATION LIMITED**  
CIN: L51219MH1985PLC265766  
Room No. 18, Kailash Darshan, Hansoti Lane, Cama Lane, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086  
Website: www.greencommercial.in, Email Id: roc.greencommercial@gmail.com  
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021  
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sl. N.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	315.10	306.12	1.52	621.22	209.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.13	0.30	(24.77)	0.97
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.13	0.30	(24.77)	0.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.10	0.30	(24.80)	1.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.90)	0.10	0.30	(24.80)	1.12
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10)	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	4.89
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037
1.	Basic	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037
2.	Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-

**SAMYAK CORPORATION LIMITED**  
CIN: L51219MH1985PLC265766  
Room No. 18, Kailash Darshan, Hansoti Lane, Cama Lane, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086  
Website: www.greencommercial.in, Email Id: roc.greencommercial@gmail.com  
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021  
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	48.48	26.32	-	48.48	33.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,719.39	4,437.80	3,583.35	2,719.39	4,437.80
8	Earnings per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-
1.	Basic	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-

**सूचना**  
'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्तपातून प्रसिद्ध होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही. जाहिरातदात्याकडून त्याच्या दाव्याची पूर्तता झाली नाही तर त्या परिणामाबद्दल 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्त समूहाचे संचालक, संपादक, प्रकाशक हे जबाबदार राहणार नाहीत. कृपया वाचकांनी जाहिरातीत असलेल्या स्वरूपांमध्ये कोणताही करार करण्यापूर्वी आवश्यक ती चौकशी करावी.

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I ANSUR BAHEN SHAUKATALI MOMIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO ANSURN SARFARAJ MOMIN AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES.  
I MAREDISA ASMITA KARIMBHAI HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO MAREDISA ASMITA SALIM AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES  
I KHAN MOHD HUSAIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO HUSAIN KHAN AS PER DOCUMENT

**MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
101, B-WING, BHAVESHWAR PLAZA, L.B.S. MARG, GHATKOPAR-WEST, MUMBAI-400086.  
TEL NO:- 022-25005046  
E-mail - multiplusholdings@rediffmail.com Website - www.multiplusholdings.com  
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC262425  
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEARENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021  
(IN RUPEES)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,46,72,598	2,55,68,455	4,65,653
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	2,44,97,855	2,48,80,069	2,86,063
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,44,97,855	2,48,80,069	2,86,063
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,09,01,178	2,71,60,340	77,72,783
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000
6.	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (before extraordinary items)	9.73	9.94	(0.09)
	Basic (not annualized):	9.73	9.94	(0.09)
	Diluted (not annualized):	9.73	9.94	(0.09)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website i.e. www.multiplusholdings.com.  
For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Jignesh Sheth  
Managing Director  
Date: 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**G D TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : Indian Merchantile Chambers, 03rd Floor, 14-R Kamani Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001  
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDING ON 30/09/2021  
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.21	30.09.2021	30.09.20	30.09.21
1	Total income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
5	Equity Share Capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
6	1. Basic:	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
2.	Diluted:	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.gdtrading.com) and on the Company website i.e. www.gdtrading.com.  
For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Bharat Somani  
Director  
Date: 13.11.2021  
Place: Mumbai

# रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

**SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED**  
1-203, Vishal Complex, Naming Lane, Off S. V. Road, Malad (N) Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400064  
Email: cs@suprapacific.com Website: www.suprapacific.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021  
(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	142.27	136.29	9.60	278.56	17.28	200.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	16.13	20.77	(15.27)	36.90	(10.71)	12.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	16.13	20.77	(15.27)	36.90	(10.71)	12.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.32	15.68	(19.04)	28.00	(15.52)	9.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	12.32	15.68	(19.04)	28.00	(15.52)	9.55
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	912.02	550.08	550.08	912.02	550.08	550.08
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(56.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.)	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)	0.17
1.	Basic	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)	0.17
2.	Diluted	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)	0.17

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.suprapacific.com )  
For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited  
Sd/-  
JOBY GEORGE  
Managing Director

Place: KOCHI  
Date: 13.11.2021

**एच एस इंडिया लिमिटेड**  
CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट क्र.२०२, मोरया ब्युयू मून, न्यु लिंक रोड, अंधेरी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००५३, महाराष्ट्र. दूर. क्र.:०२२-४९२४०१७४, ई-मेल: hsendialimited@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.hsindia.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल  
(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	वर्षातील तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४६७.६५	७९०.९०	२३८.३३
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)	४४.४६	(५०.६९)	(७९.७७)
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४४.४६	(५०.६९)	(७९.७७)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४३.४६	(४९.६९)	(५४.७७)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	४३.४६	(४९.६९)	(५४.७७)
६.	समगण भांडवल	१६२३.८४	१६२३.८४	१६२३.८४
७.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंद फरकत दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू)	०.००	०.००	०.००
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	०.२७	(०.३५)	(०.३४)
	अ. मूळ	०.२७	(०.३५)	(०.३४)
	ब. सोमिकृत	०.२७	(०.३५)	(०.३४)

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्झायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन् २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. वरील निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या www.hsindia.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

एच एस इंडिया लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही / -  
पुष्पेंद्र बन्सल  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन:०००८६३४३

दिनांक: १३.११.२०२१  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

**VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023334  
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.  
Tel: (022) 22072641 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerenergy.net Website: www.veerenergy.net